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Namn

Patrik Eliasson
Mikael Hagstrém
Anders Annestrand
Robin Andersson
Richard Widner
Ake Klockheden
Krister Magnusson
Mattias Larsson
Andrea Schmalzried
Karin Olsson
Kjell-Ove Malm
Heimo Tarvainen
Anders Wiklund
Andreas Eliasson
Roger Eliasson
Lars Rehn

Magnus Akerlind
Reine Hansson
Stefan Wahlberg Borg
Thomas Helgesson
John Johansson
Christer Séderlund
Jan Lonnroth
Gun-Britt Englén
Micke Westberg
Ulrika Wiklund

Ake Nilsson
Sebastian Koponen
Benno Pedersen
Gullevi Grénholm
Sonny Ekefjord
Chanette Starkenberg
Ivica Glas

Ronny Starkenberg
Gustav Westman
Gun Petersson

den 14 augusti 2025

Resultatlista

NT, Tyreso, Cup Stockholm 6

Nationell tavling den 10 augusti 2025
Spelplats: Tyrest BGK Filt

Klubb

Tyresd BGK

Tyresd BGK

Tyresd BGK

Orebro BGK

Tyresd BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Tyreso BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Uppsala BGK

Uppsala BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Uppsala BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Sddertélje BGK
Norrtélje BGK

Haninge BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Norrtélje BGK

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Tyreso BGK

Ersta MGK

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Tyresd BGK

Uppsala BGK

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Haninge BGK

Norrtélije BGK

Tyresd BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Tyresd BGK

BGK VK-78

Haninge BGK

S1

30
39
33
29
40
42
28
43
41
38
35
50
31
40
55
37
41
49
38
39
59
33
38
61
36
43
45
37
45
52
41
47
66
33
45
57

S2

31
35
32
29
36
51
31
32
47
34
46
48
35
43
46
33
38
51
30
44
51
34
42
47
29
40
65
36
40
56
32
40
47
42
43
63

116
145
164
117
149
174
125
150
178
135
157
197
136
160
197
137
161
202
137
161
219
143
163
219
152
176
220
73

85

225
73

87

113
75

88

120

Sida

Snitt

29,0
36,3
41,0
29,3
37,3
43,5
31,3
37,5
44,5
33,8
39,3
49,3
34,0
40,0
49,3
34,3
40,3
50,5
34,3
40,3
54,8
35,8
40,8
54,8
38,0
44,0
55,0
36,5
42,5
56,3
36,5
43,5
56,5
37,5
44,0
60,0
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Namn

Tony Widner

Rasmus Vallin

Arne Andersson
Carolin Svensson
Mohammad Mousavi
Ann-Marie Klockheden
Staffan Séderlund
Tyko Gustafsson
Sirpa Sinikka Aaltonen
Peter Wahlberg

Ake Widner

den 14 augusti 2025

Klubb

Tyresd BGK
Uppsala BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Tyres6 BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Tyresd BGK

S1

41
40
64
39
47
61
43
50
63
42
58

S2

40
48
56
42
45
62
39
45
61
41
69

S3

S4 S:a

- 88
- 120
- 81
- 92
- 123
- 82
- 95
- 124
- 83
- 127

Sida

Snitt

40,5
44,0
60,0
40,5
46,0
61,5
41,0
47,5
62,0
41,5
63,5
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